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Berryment,  Christopher Mexico 207.364.1476 4337 berryment@gmail.com ��

Boothby,  L.Clinton Turner 207.225.5044 8863 cboothby@boothbyperry.com ��

Braun,  Gregory South Paris 207.805.8810 4636 greg@braunwilson.com ��

Bristol,  Erika Lewiston 207.240.1635 4091 erika.bristol@gmail.com ��

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com ��

Carson,  Danylle Turner 207.225.5044 5608 dcarson@boothbyperry.com ��

Charest,  Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 9514 rickcharest@roadrunner.com ��

Corey,  Paul Auburn 207.330.9216 4702 pdc.ac.ac@gmail.com ��

Crawford,  Todd Raymond 207.613.2955 8644 crawford@crawfordlawme.com ��

Donovan,  Kristina Auburn 207.346.1393 8977 kmhdonovan@yahoo.com ��

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com ��

Dyer,  Dawn D. Windham 207.893.8100 4691 mailbox@dawndyerlaw.com ��

Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com ��

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com ��

Hornblower,  Donald Lewiston 207.777.1515 7383 donaldhornblower@myfairpoint.net ��

Kaynor,  Peter Rumford 207.507.1223 7075 pjk@kaynorlaw.com ��

Kilgore,  Taylor Turner 207.578.3960 5220 tkilgoreesq@gmail.com ��

Leonard,  Leslie North Conway603.356.5439 5325 lleonard@coopercargillchant.com ��

MacLean,  Jason South Portland207.518.9770 9336 Jmacle@aol.com ��

Organization Name
Attorney Roster Report by Court



Page: 2 of 2

02/09/2017
Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 150

Child 

Protective

South Paris
District Court

McMorran,  Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 7350 KMcMorranEsq@aol.com ��

Notis,  Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 philnotis@gmail.com ��

Peters,  Chelsea Lewiston 207.577.4487 3998 chelsea.e.peters@gmail.com ��

Portas,  Melanie Auburn 207.344.6311 8979 melanie@lennylaw.com ��

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me ��

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.344.9362 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com ��

Ramsay,  Constance Windham 207.221.5262 2793 cprgal@maine.rr.com ��

Ranger,  Jason Lewiston 207.344.6700 9162 jranger@oxfordnetworks.net ��

Rice,  Curtis Rumford 207.369.0004 9293 curtisjrice@hotmail.com ��

Rickards,  Erica Rumford 207.364.4593 5553 elr@kreckellaw.com ��

Silver,  Victoria Turner 207.225.5044 5167 silver@boothbyperry.com ��

Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me ��

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com ��
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